the

&
S
N

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:30 PM

v® MINNESOTA YMCA YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT

MODEL UN SAMPLER
Friday, March 29, 2019 - Saturday, March 30, 2019

Marriott City Center
30 S 7th Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Arrive at Hotel and Check in 4t Floor
e Receive room keys; settle in

Join VIP Tour 4t Floor Atrium
Connect with Steering Committee Delegates

e Experience program time

e Opportunity to ask questions about the program, etc.

Adjourn to Secretary General’s Banquet 4t Floor Ballroom

Evening activities begin

e YIG Fest - Ballroom 1 & 2

e Photo Booth - 4t Floor Atrium

e Film Festival — Deer Elk

e Craft Space - Ballroom 3 & 4

e Games - 4t Floor Atrium

e Quiet Space - Birch Lake

Delegation Director Meeting Maple Lake

Delegation Meetings & Reflection

Curfew
e All students in their rooms and quiet



'® MINNESOTA YMCA YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT

) MODEL UN SAMPLER
o Friday, March 29, 2019 - Saturday, March 30, 2019

the

Marriott City Center
30 S 7th Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402

SATURDAY SCHEDULE
7:00 AM Wake Up, Pack Up, & Breakfast
e Skyways open for breakfast
9:00 AM World Briefing Respective General Assembly Spaces
9:30 AM Connect with Steering Committee Delegates

e Experience program time

11:00 AM Come together Room TBD
e Deliver feedback

Discuss next steps

Sign up for Steering Committee

Talk about Model Assembly 2019

Answer questions

12:00 Noon Official Program Ending
e Lunch in skyways with program, if desired



