

MINNESOTA YMCA YOUTH IN GOVERNMENT MODEL UN SAMPLER

Friday, March 29, 2019 – Saturday, March 30, 2019

Marriott City Center

30 S 7th Street Minneapolis, MN 55402

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

2:00 PM	Arrive at Hotel and Check inReceive room keys; settle in	4 th Floor
3:00 PM	Join VIP Tour	4 th Floor Atrium
4:30 PM	 Connect with Steering Committee Delegates Experience program time Opportunity to ask questions about the program 	n, etc.
6:00 PM	Adjourn to Secretary General's Banquet	4 th Floor Ballroom
8:00 PM	 Evening activities begin YIG Fest - Ballroom 1 & 2 Photo Booth - 4th Floor Atrium Film Festival - Deer Elk Craft Space - Ballroom 3 & 4 Games - 4th Floor Atrium Quiet Space - Birch Lake 	
8:00 PM	Delegation Director Meeting	Maple Lake
10:30 PM	Delegation Meetings & Reflection	
11:30 PM	CurfewAll students in their rooms and quiet	



Marriott City Center

30 S 7th Street Minneapolis, MN 55402

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

7:00 AM Wake Up, Pack Up, & Breakfast

Skyways open for breakfast

9:00 AM World Briefing Respective General Assembly Spaces

9:30 AM Connect with Steering Committee Delegates

• Experience program time

11:00 AM Come together Room TBD

Deliver feedback

Discuss next steps

• Sign up for Steering Committee

• Talk about Model Assembly 2019

Answer questions

12:00 Noon Official Program Ending

• Lunch in skyways with program, if desired